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3100 C North A Midland Texas 79701 _| South Culebra43?ne S rlng
4. Lo-aticn =f Well -
c 660 ~ North 1980 \\ ’
UNIT LETTER LOCAYED FEET FRONM THE LINE ANT FEET FRCM

]
)
1-11-81 2-7-81 6-1-81 ! 2989 3 GR 2992
20, Total Depth 2i. riug Fack 7.0 | 22, toitiple Cemil., row Z3 : , Aotary Tocls , Seble Toous
| Liany Yo '
9825 6527 | ' 9825 3
24, Producing irtervails}, of this compietion — Top, Bottom, Name 25, Was Directional Survey
ad

6296 - 6312 Boae Spring No
26, Type L.eztric and Tther Loss hun 27. Vas Well Caored
CNFD, DLL No :
28. CASING RECARD (Report all strings set in well) i
CASING S1Z% ! WEIGHT LB. FT. I DEPTH SET HOLE SIZE CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT PLAJ_LLEB—}
13 3/8 | 48 450 17 1/2 800 0 |
8 5/8 § 24 2656 12 1/4 1900 0
51/2 17 9825 7 7/8 2180 0
29. LIMER RECORD 3c. TUSING RECORD i
e SIZE TOP BOTTOM SACKS CEMENT SCREEN SIZE DEPTH SET PACKER SET I
2 7/8 6463 o 1
| i
31. Perfcratier. Reccrd (laterval, size and number) 32, ACID, SHOT, FRACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE, ETC. ll
6296,6297,6298, 6299,6300,6301, DEPTH INTERVAL AMOUNT AND KIND MATERIAL USED _ '
5302,6303,6304,6305,6306,6307, 6296-6312 3000 15% NEFE ]
6308,6309,6310,6311,6312 6296-6312 35000 gal Versagel & 110000

#20-40 sand

L

23, PRODUCTION

Date irst Froduction Production Mlethed (Flowing. gas lift, pumping — Size and type pump) Vel Status (Prod. or Shut-in)
6-1-81 Pumping 29”x 11"x20' RWBC Prod.

Dagie ¢f Test Heurs Tested Choke fiz s rer Cil — Bbl. Gas — MCF Vater — Bhl. Gas — Cil Ratio |

H treried ]

6-24-81 24 YK P I V1 39 34 1258 |

Flow Tueling Fress, Casing resswe Calculited 23~ Qil — Bbi. Gas — MCF Water — Bl Ci! Gravity — AFI (Corr.)

ticur ~ate

35 35 S S 3t | 39 34 31.8
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Gary Pridemore

3%, List of Attachrmeidts

AT .
e 7// __//
PR AU AP Y SV S

rirLe Production Eng

SIGNED

r_:c P Sere by certify thai the information \h. wn on both sides of this form is true ux-’rumpl«h to the best of my knowledge and belief

ineer




INSTRUCTIONS

This fomm a8 o be fiied with the gpropniate oot Ofilee of the Commission net fates than X r after the v mplotin of any newly-irilied or
deeperemd well, Tt ph0 te ammvang snoed by rcne ooy af /Al electrreal mi gt oot vity 1o 1s san en the wall md o suranary ~f all 831l teats cone
ducted, tncluing 1l srem teses ANl gt reparted shol) e sed feq tha Tnthe case of qirecttanally 1rilled waells, true vertisal doseths shall
alsn beopeparieds For omultygle congiet verrs 2 thion g, o4 shall be e oted o e3th one. The -t ts 1o be H1~4 in quintuplicate except on
atate imnd, where six STpAes e tequiret Son BHuls Tivo.

INDICATE, FORMATION TGPS IN CONTORMANCE WITH GIOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mevico Northwestern New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon T ©Ojo Alumo T. Penno B3 -
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T Penn “C
n. Salt T. Atoka 1. Pictured Cliffs T Penn D"
T. Yates T. Miss T Chff Hlouse T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T Devonian T. Yenefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Graybury T. Montova T. \ancos T. McCracken — — ————
T. Sun Andres __ T. Simpson . T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte —
T. Glonicta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Peaddack T. Ellenburper - T. Dakota T.
T. lincbry T. Gr. Wash T. Alorrison T.
T. Tubb —— T. Gramte T. Todilto T.
T. Drinka:d T. Delaware Sand —.——___ T. Entrada T.
T. Abo T Bone Sprin (Lm 6202" Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp ., Lamdr 26307 T. Chinle T
T. Penn. T. Cherry Canl’..c’“ 3647' T Permian - T
T Cisco (Rough O T. BruShy Canyon 4714" T. Pean ““A” T.

Bone Spring (1lst Sd) 7254' 0JL OR GAS SAYDS OR ZONES

No. 4, from......... £0....c...

No. 2, from...... — 0. eeneeieens e eem s erea s menanassasnaasas No. 5, from... ..to...
No. 3, from..coocoiviececne No. &, from......

Bone Spring (2nd Sd) 7985'

Bone Spring (3rd Sd) 9185

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevatior. to which water roee in hole,

No. 1, from..... IR 7 T Seet.
No. 2, from.. £0..e teeeeaceeiaeeenameenenesaeesnes feet.
NO. 3, IO it crec st ema et anen to. ereaneeseesorssatsnnenranan Seet.
No. 4, from B 7 SOV PUUN PP OROo feet. .
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch odditional sheets if necessory)
From To thickness Foration From To T}j'itkm’ss Formution
in Feet in Feet
0 430 SH & Clay light with occa-
sional sands & gravel.
430 1033 SH Red some red sandstone
1033 1615 Anhydrite & Limestone gray
dense.
1615 1725 Salt ,
1725 1943 Anhydrite & Limestone denge
1943 2040 Salt .
2040 2406 Anhydrite & Limestone dengp
2406 2628 Limestone dark .
2628 6203 Alternating Shales & Silt-
stones with trace of
limestone.
6203 9800 Limestone brown & dense
alternating with dark
silty shales.




. , Eddy ]
Delta Drilling Company - On- ez #1, ker County, New Mexico

The following is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments available on the
above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

Angle Course Accumula*ive

Depth (Feet) Inclination degrees Displacement (Feet) Displacement (Feet) EVED
RECEIVED
210 1/4 .92 .92
450 11/2 6.29 7.21 .
587 1 3/4 1.9 19,17 AUE 031981
739 2 5.30 20,47 o oA
1065 2 3/4 15.65 8012 TP
1150 1 3/4 2.59 42,717 T OFRCE
1375 13/4 6.86 49.57
1468 11/2 2.44 52.01
1590 1 2.14 54.15
1813 1 3.90 58.05
2060 1 3/4 7.53 65.58
2216 1 3/4 4.76 70.3¢
2402 2 6.49 76.83
2759 1 6.25 83.08
3200 1/2 3.84 86.92
3700 1/4 2.20 89.12
4160 1/4 2.02 91.14
4371 1/4 .93 92.07
4711 3/4 4.45 96.52
4930 3/4 2.87 99.39
5280 3/4 4.59 103.98
5454 3/4 2.28 106.2
5650 1/4 .86 ~ 107.12
5881 3/4 3.03 110.15
6127 1/2 2.14 112.29
6343 11/4 4.82 117.11
6530 1 3.19 120.30
6730 1 3.50 123.80
6966 11/4 5.14 128.94
7150 2 6.42 135.36
7230 11/2 2.10 137.46
7400 11/2 4.45 141.91
7544 11/2 3.77 145.68
7771 11/4 ¢.,95 150.63
7985 11/2 5.61 156.24
8163 1 3/4 5.43 161.67
8293 1 3/4 4.12 165.79
8500 13/4 6.16 171.95
8710 11/2 5.50 177.45
8¢Co 11/4 4.14 181.59
9042 1172 3.72 185.31
9215 1 1/4 3.77 189.08
9400 1 3.24 192.32
9800 11/4 8.72 201.04

DELTA DRILLINSG COMPANY

b Dok

Galen Tucker
Drilling Engineer

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE me this 27th day of July, 1981.

0 . \\ \ . . .
\\ )
SsmentTn) Carolyn St%lnger k

A Notary Public for ECTOR COUNTY, TEXAS
TR V1 |
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